FOR SUBMERSIBLE PUMPS
 Maximum protection without level electrodes and level relays
 Simple, very low cost installation
 Suitable for both old and new installations
How should submersible pumps be installed to prevent failures?
1. Without level electrodes and level relays but avoiding dry running
2. With motor protection against overloads with thermal memory
3. With electronic protection against overvoltage, phase loss and incorrect phase sequence

MAIN SPECIFICATIONS
01
¬ Equipment with halogen-free wiring
6
Models Code Dimensions
(mm)
HP kW
PL
A
ST
IC
CBT-1 12301 1,1 = 2,0 0,5 - 1 0,37 -  0,75 2 - 75 230x250x150
CBT-2 12302 2,8 - 3,8 1,5 - 2 1,1 - 1,5 2 - 75 230x250x150
CBT-5 12305 5,5 - 9,5 3 - 5,5 2,2 - 4 2 - 75 230x250x150
CBT-7 12307 13 7,5 5,5 2 - 75 230x250x150
CBT-10 12310 16,5 10 7,5 2 - 75 230x250x150
CBT-15 12315 24 15 11 2 - 75 230x250x150
M
ET
A
L
CBT-20M 12316 32 20 15 2 - 75 500x400x200
CBT-25M 12317 40 25 18,5 2 - 75 500x400x200
CBT-30M 12318 47 30 22 2 - 75 600x400x200
CBT-40M 12319 64 40 30 2 - 75 600x400x200
CBT-50M 12320 79 50 37 2 - 75 600x500x200
CBT-60M 12332 92 60 45 2 - 75 600x500x200
Power of the three-
phase 400 V motor
Adjustable
well filling time

the PF relay that monitors the value of cos
and shuts down the pump when it falls below
the selected value.
01
8
¬ Equipment with halogen-free wiring
HP kW
M
ET
A
L
CBS-2 12321 3,8 0,5 - 2 0,37 - 1,5 2 - 75 400x300x200
CBS-3 12322 5,5 3 2,2 2 - 75 400x300x200
CBS-5 12323 7,0 - 9,5 4 - 5,5 3 - 4 2 - 75 400x300x200
CBS-7 12324 13 7,5 5,5 2 - 75 500x400x200
CBS-10 12326 16,5 10 7,5 2 - 75 500x400x200
CBS-12 12327 21 12,5 9,2 2 - 75 500x400x200
CBS-15 12328 24 15 11 2 - 75 500x400x200
CBS-20 12329 32 20 15 2 - 75 600x400x200
CBS-25 12330 40 25 18,5 2 - 75 600x400x200
CBS-30 12331 47 30 22 2 - 75 600x500x200
MAIN SPECIFICATIONS
Models Code Dimensions
(mm)
Power of the 400 V